Girls VolleyBall MS  SY 25-26

Head Coach: Bolivar
Coach(es): Bowles
Coach(es): Finley

AD: Kried
LU Jersey # *** LNAME
9 CMR
6 D
12 E
2 G
5 G
15 HD
14 H
1 K
1 M
10 M
4 P
8 R
3 T
W
W s

Alejandro
Meghan
Benjamin

Brent bkreid@virginia-academy.com
FNAME Year Position Hometown

Thayla 2030
Elizabeth 2030
Annalise 2031

Aleena 2031
Jasmeen 2030
Janelle 2032
Mya 2030

Gabriella 2032
Caroline 2030
Olivia 2032
Emma 2030
Victoria 2032
Katelyn 2031
Morgan 2032
Josephine 2031

Herndon, VA
Leesburg, VA
Leesburg, VA
Leesburg, VA
Leesburg, VA
Aldie, VA
Aldie, VA
Round Hill, VA
Leesburg, VA
Great Falls, VA
Waterford, VA
Herndon, VA
Leesburg, VA
Leesburg, VA
Great Falls, VA

618.925.9955



